
 
February 9, 2014 

Date Day Opponent Location   Time 
Feb 6 Thurs Big 8 Conference Practice   Rancho Murieta CC/Rancho Murieta 12:00 pm  
 
Feb 11 Tues Big 8 Conference Practice  Santa Rosa      11:30 am 
       
Feb 13 Thurs Big 8 Conference Practice Whitney Oaks GC/Rocklin    12:00 pm 

Feb 18 Tues Big Conference #1   Stockton Golf &CC/Stockton    12:00 pm 
 
Feb 20 Thurs Big 8 Conference Practice  Chardonnay GC/Napa    11:30 am 
 
Feb 25 Tues Big 8 Conference Practice  Napa     11:00 am 
 
Feb 27 Thurs Big 8 Conference Practice  Ancil Hoffman GC/Carmichael    11:00 am 
 
Mar 4 Tues Big 8 Conference #2   Stockton     12:00 pm 
 
Mar 6 Thurs Big 8 Conference #3   Yolo Fliers/Woodland    12:00 pm 

Mar 11 Tues Big 8 Conference #4   Del Rio CC/Modesto    12:00 pm 

Mar 13 Thurs Big 8 Conference #5   Napa     1:00 pm 

Apr 1 Tues Big 8 Conference #6   Whitney Oaks GC/Rocklin    1:00 pm  

Apr 3 Thurs Big 8 Conference #7   Ancil Hoffman GC/Carmichael    12:00 pm   

Apr 8 Tues Big 8 Conference #8   Spring Creek CC/Ripon    11:30 am 

Apr 10 Thurs Big 8 Conference #9   Oakmont GC/Santa Rosa    12:00 pm 

Apr 22 Tues Big 8 Conference #10  Fountain Grove GC/Santa Rosa    12:00 pm 

Apr 24 Thurs Big 8 Conference #11  Rancho Murieta CC/Rancho Murieta  12:00 pm 

Apr 29 Tues Big 8 Conference #12  Rancho Murieta CC/Rancho Murieta  12:00 pm 

May 5 Mon NorCal Tournament   Mayacamu GC/Santa Rosa    TBA     

May 12 Mon State Tournament   Victoria Club/Riverside    TBA    

  

 


